
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Assignment 1 5 days Sun 9/13/20 Thu 9/17/20

2 Create Webpage 2 days Sun 9/13/20 Mon 
9/14/20

3 About Me Page 1 day Tue 9/15/20 Tue 9/15/20

4 Assignment Page 1 day Wed 
9/16/20

Wed 
9/16/20

5 Assignment 1 
Due 

0 days Thu 9/17/20 Thu 9/17/20

6 Assignment 2 18 days Sun 9/20/20 Wed 10/7/20

7 Brainstorm 
Project Ideas

5 days Sun 9/20/20 Thu 9/24/20

8 Project Purpose 
and Metrics

1 day Fri 9/25/20 Sat 9/26/20

9 Develop / Sketch 
3 Strategies

4 days Sun 9/27/20 Wed 
9/30/20

10 FRDPARRC Tables 3 days Thu 10/1/20 Sat 10/3/20

11 Gantt Chart 1 day Sun 10/4/20 Sun 10/4/20

12 Reviews and 
leave feedback 
for advisees

1 day Mon 
10/5/20

Mon 
10/5/20

13 Code info into 
website

1 day Tue 10/6/20 Tue 10/6/20

14 Assignment 2 
Due

0 days Wed 
10/7/20

Wed 
10/7/20
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Mode
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15 Assignment 3 13 days Fri 10/9/20 Thu 10/22/20

16 Problem 
Statement

1 day Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/9/20

17 Assumptions 2 days Sat 10/10/20 Sun 10/11/20

18 Decision Matrix 
and Explanation

3 days Mon 
10/12/20

Wed 
10/14/20

19 FRDPARRC Tables 2 days Thu 
10/15/20

Fri 10/16/20

20 Calculations for 
each concept

2 days Sat 10/17/20 Sun 
10/18/20

21 Update Gantt 
Chart

1 day Mon 
10/19/20

Mon 
10/19/20

22 Advisee 
Feedback / 
Comments

1 day Tue 
10/20/20

Tue 
10/20/20

23 Code info into 
the Website

1 day Wed 
10/21/20

Wed 
10/21/20

24 Assignment 3 
Due

0 days Thu 
10/22/20

Thu 
10/22/20

25 Assignment 4 18 days Sat 
10/24/20

Thu 
11/12/20

26 Problem 
Statement

2 days Sat 10/24/20 Sun 
10/25/20

27 Assumptions 1 day Mon 
10/26/20

Mon 
10/26/20

10/22
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Task Name Duration Start Finish

28 Decision Matrix 
and Selection 
Explanation

3 days Tue 
10/27/20

Thu 
10/29/20

29 3 Module 
Designs

2 days Fri 10/30/20 Sun 11/1/20

30 FRDPARRC Tables 3 days Mon 
11/2/20

Wed 
11/4/20

31 Update Gantt 
Chart

2 days Fri 11/6/20 Sun 11/8/20

32 Advisee 
Feedback / 
Comments

1 day Mon 
11/9/20

Mon 
11/9/20

33 Code into 
Website

2 days Tue 
11/10/20

Wed 
11/11/20

34 Assignment 4 
Due

0 days Thu 
11/12/20

Thu 
11/12/20

35 Assignment 5 20 days Fri 11/13/20 Thu 12/3/20

36 Problem 
Statement

2 days Fri 11/13/20 Sat 11/14/20

37 Assumptions 2 days Sun 
11/15/20

Mon 
11/16/20

38 Decision Matrix /
Selection 
Explanation

4 days Tue 
11/17/20

Fri 11/20/20
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

39 3 Component 
CAD Models

5 days Sat 11/21/20 Thu 
11/26/20

40 Calculations 1 day Fri 11/27/20 Fri 11/27/20

41 FRDPARRC Tables 2 days Sat 11/28/20 Sun 
11/29/20

42 Update Gantt 
Chart

1 day Mon 
11/30/20

Mon 
11/30/20

43 Advisee 
Feedback / 
Comments

1 day Tue 12/1/20 Tue 12/1/20

44 Code into 
Website

1 day Wed 
12/2/20

Wed 
12/2/20

45 Assignment 5 
Due

0 days Thu 12/3/20 Thu 12/3/20
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